
 

 

 

 

 

2025 Lady Raider Soccer Schedule 
Date Day Opponent Site JV Varsity 

Feb 11 Tues Sherwood Home 4:30  

Feb 24 Mon Westfield Away 4:00  

Feb 27 Thurs Tiftarea Home 4:30  

March 4 Tues GA Christian Away 4:00 5:30 

March 6 Thurs Sherwood Away 4:30  

March 10 Mon Terrell Home 4:00 5:30 

March 11 Tues Tiftarea Away 5:15 6:30 

March 13 Thurs Grace Christian Home 4:00 5:30 

March 17 Mon Baconton Charter Home  5:00 

March 18 Tues GA Christian Home 5:00  

March 20 Thurs Westfield Away  5:30 

March 24 Mon Grace Christian Away 4:00 5:30 

March 27 Thurs Valwood Away  4:30 

April 10 Thurs Baconton Charter Away  5:00 

April 14 Monday Sherwood Away  5:00 

April 17 Thurs Terrell Away 4:00 5:30 

April 21 Mon Sherwood Home  5:00 

April 22 Tues Tiftarea Home  5:00 

April 28 Mon GA Christian Home  5:30 

 


